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Delight Through Connections
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M8, 1500V, 200A, Beige (default)
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Panel Mounting DIN Rail terminal blocks, Stud
Connection
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Feed-through Single Level
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Refer to drawing

BEH Stud Connection
BEIE 7= Panel Mounting/Rail Mounting
EmEE (mm) 138.8
EmEE (mm) 27
EmsE (mm) 49
EmE# Single level
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Delight Through Connections

VO
0500MQ at DC 500V

1500
150
1500

2.5
50
2.5
50
M8
6~12
6
12

The stripping length depends on the specification
provided by the cablelug manufacturer
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*Single Cable 150A / Double Cable 200A
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Delight Through Connections

14~1/0
1500
*Single Cable 150A / Double Cable 200A

14~1/0
1500
*Single Cable 150A / Double Cable 200A

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

